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Casamigos Silver
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Anejo
Fortaleza Blanco
El Jimador Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Maestro Dobel
Clase Azul Reposado
Clase Azul Anejo
Clase Azul Plate
Sauza Très Generaciones
Don Julio 1942
Magnum

PISCO

380
400
380

300
350
400

950
3250
650

1200
3250

16
18
20
18
13
16
18
19
50

200
45
19
55

9
10
12
11
7
9

11
10
30

110
25
10
35

15

169

25
45
15
15

14
27
8
8

8
50ml25ml Btl 50ml25ml Btl

320
660

1150
320
660
900
400
650
350
300

VODKA
Belvedere
Magnum
Jeroboam
Grey Goose
Magnum
Jeroboam
Beluga Noble
Beluga Gold Line
Sauvelle
Nikka Coffey 

TEQUILA

SHHH Mezcal
Ilegal Joven
Montelobos Joven
Casamigos Mezcal
Del Maguey Vida
Del Maguey Chichicapa
Del Maguey Tobala
Ojo de Dios
Ojo de Dios Cafe
Maya Jules

400
300
350
700
250
350
700

20
15
16
30
15
24
38
16
16
30

12
9
9

15
8

14
20
9
9

18

MEZCAL

Henessy V.S
Henessy XO
Henessy Paradis
Remy Martin Louis XIII
Remy Martin XO
Courvoisier VSOP

250
850

12000
580
220

13
45

350
900
50
15

7
25

180
500
30
9

COGNAC / BRANDY

Barsol Quebranta 260127

ARMAGNAC
Baron De Sigognac 10 y.o
Baron De Sigognac 20 y.o
Baron De Sigognac 25 y.o
Darroze Assemblages 12 y.o

280
350

15
25
42
23

8
13
25
13

VERMOUTH
Antica Formula Carpano
Lillet Blanc
Noilly Prat Original Dry
Punt E Mes

11
10
10
10

6
6
6
6

APERITIVO
Amaro Montenegro
Aperol
Campari
Fernet Branca
Cynar
Nardini Mandorla
Amaro Averna
Amaretto Disaronno
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Frangelico

10
10
10
10
10
12
10
11
11
12
11

6
6
6
6
6
7
6
6
6
7
6

BEER
Peroni
Lucky Saint (Alcohol Free)
Noam

7
7

11

WATER
Acqua Panna - Still
San Pellegrino - Sparkling

6
6

CALVADOS
Henry de Querville
Dupont V.S.O.P

12
14

7
8

WE HAVE IT...
UNLESS WE DON’T 143652

We add a discretionary 15% service charge to all bills EVERY PENNY of which is shared.
If for any reason you felt the care you received fell short please tell us so we may remove the charge.

HAPPY  HOUR  WEEKDAYS
4PM -  6PM
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JAPANESE WHISKEY
13
15
13
15
19
17
16
13
16
14
13
30
30
15
16

250
350

300

350

600
600

320

7
7
8

11
13
12
11
7
9
8
8

20
15
9
9
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Tanqueray Export
Tanqueray 10
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Hendrick’s 
Ki No Bi Kyoto Dry
Monkey 47
Nikka Coffey 
Plymouth
The Botanist
Roku
Sipsmith London Dry
Seventy One
Cygnet 22
No 3
Gin Mare

Ichiro’s Malt Double Dist.
Suntory Hakushu 12 y.o
Nikka 12 y.o
Suntory Hibiki Harmony
Yamazaki 18 y.o
Yamazaki 12 y.o
Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve

700

400
4250

380

40
50
50
25

300
35
28

23
30
30
15

180
30
25

IRISH WHISKEY
Roe & Co
Redbreast 12 y.o
Teeling

320
320
340

14
16
17

8
9
8

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Light
Franklin & Sons Tonic Water
Franklin & Sons Lime Tonic
Franklin & Sons Lemonade
Franklin & Sons Soda Water
Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer
Franklin & Sons Pink Grapefruit
Squish Apple
Eager Cranberry
Squish Orange
Squish Pineapple
Eager Tomato

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6

RUM
Angostura 1919
Appleton Estate 12 y.o
Bacardi 8.o (Carta Ocho)
Brugal 1888
Chairman’s Reserve
Chairman’s Reserve Spiced
Diplomatico Ambassador
Diplomatico Reserva Excl
El Dorado 12 y.o
El Dorado 15 y.o
Eminente Reserva 
Flor De Cana Centenario
Gosling’s Black Seal
Havana Club 3 y.o
Havana Selección de Maestros
Prat XO Reserve
Santa Terasa 1796
Yaguara Branca Cachaca
Zacapa 23
Zacapa XO

250

1200
300
320
350
270

280
250

220

13
14
14
16
14
14
75
15
15
16
15
18
14
13
17
15
17
13
19
33

7
9
8
9
8
8

40
8
9
9
9

12
8
7
9
8
9
7

10
18
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Ardberg Wee Beastie
Arran Sherry Cask
Ardray
Balvenie 14 y.o
Bowmore 15 y.o
Caol Ila 12 y.o
Glen Garioch 12 y.o
Glenfarclas 15 y.o
Glenfiddich Gran Cru
Glenlivet Reserve
Glenmorangie
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Blue
Johnnie Walker Gold
Lagavulin 16 y.o
Laphroaig 10 y.o
Macallan 12 y.o
Macallan 15 y.o
Macallan 18 y.o
Macallan 25 y.o
Nikka Coffey Malt
Oban 14 y.o
Talisker 10 y.o

340

350
350
300
500
340
450

630
1300

400
300

14
27
20
23
23
17
17
30
85
14
14
14
47
16
30
16
25
45
90

550
23
30
15

9
14
13
13
13
12
12
17
45
9
8
7

27
10
17
10
14
23
50

300
14
17
9

SCOTCH WHISKEY

Bulleit 10 y.o
Knob Creek 9 y.o
Mitcher’s Small Batch
Reservoir
Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Maker’s Mark 46
Woodford
Woodford Rye
St. George Baller

350

650

16
13
25
85
15
15
15
16
40

9
8

13
45
8
9
8

10
23

BOURBON

We add a discretionary 15% service charge to all bills EVERY PENNY of which is shared.
If for any reason you felt the care you received fell short please tell us so we may remove the charge.


